Issued March 2024  •  Index No. TA3/5.6TOUGH GUN ® TA3
Robotic Air-Cooled MIG Gun
MIG (GMAW)
Robotic Welding
Quick
Specs
Duty Cycle Rating
100%: 350 amp with Mixed Gases

the harshest welding environments.
Visit Tregaskiss.com/robotic-nozzle-cleaning-
stations for ordering information.
TOUGH GARD Multi-Feed System
TG-103-05-2 for 5-Gallon pail
(up to 2 nozzle cleaning stations)
TG-103-05-10 for 5-Gallon pail
(up to 10 nozzle cleaning stations)
TG-103-55-10 for 55-Gallon drum
(up to 10 nozzle cleaning stations)
TOUGH GARD Multi-Feed System Hose
(sold separately)
TG-103-100 100’ Multi-Feed Hose
TG-103-200 200’ Multi-Feed Hose
TOUGH GARD Anti-Spatter Liquid
TG-101-05 5.28 U.S. Gallon / 20 L
TG-101-55 55 U.S. Gallon / 208 L
TG-101-01 1 U.S. Gallon / 3.78 L
TG-101-32SP 32 fl. oz. / 946 mL (spray bottle)
TG-101-14S 16.9 fl. oz. / 500 mL
Neck Checking Fixture
The TOUGH GUN Neck
Checking Fixture allows you
to verify and re-master your